197
max. 35°
19 -̋ANGLE-FLIGHT-CASE SERIES ›WFC‹
Castor Case, 4 pcs. 100 mm-„Blue-Wheels“ . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . RUS-101
Model designations
19˝ Angle „Flight-Case“, (10 RU) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . WFC-010
19˝ Angle „Flight-Case“, (12 RU) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . WFC-012
19˝ Angle „Flight-Case“, (15 RU) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . WFC-015
19˝ Angle „Flight-Case“, (20 RU) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . WFC-020
Description
Our 19˝ angle rack flight cases are designed in accordance
with the international 19˝ standard a meeting of highest
requirements regarding the quality, stability, handling and
design.
They are able to withstand the rigours of everyday use on
stages and events as well as shipping through carriers or by
airfreight.
Please consider the following features:
� The corpus is made out of “double-door” 7mm multilayer
birch-multiplex-wood.
� Edge protection made out of robust aluminium angles
that are fitted all around (25/25 mm).
� All 8 corners are additionally equipped with ball corners
made from galvanized sheet steel.
� At the bottom of the “flight-case” there are 4 stable rub-
ber feet.
� All flight-cases are supplied with flap handles in
recessed grips and butterfly locks.
� Arrangable rack rail on the top (10 RU/19˝).
Castor Case for WFC-Series
The RUS-101 castor base consists of an extremely stable
base plate made of multilayer multiplex wood (15mm), which
is finished in black. Four 100 mm blue high-quality castors
are equipped with two stoppers. Weight approx. 6 kg.
RU = 1 RU about 44,45 mm (13/4˝)
H = Total height (with feets) in mm
h = Built-in heigth (for 19˝-Devices) in mm
D = Total depth in mm
d = Built-in depth (for 19˝-Devices) in mm
W = Total width in mm
Model RU H h D d W Weight
WFC-010 10 570 455 610 500 550 16 kg
WFC-012 12 660 545 610 500 550 18 kg
WFC-015 15 750 680 610 500 550 20 kg
WFC-020 20 980 905 610 500 550 24 kg
� Service cover (back) with spring lock for easy access to
the back of the device.
� One removable cover on the front and on the top of the
flight-case.
*
Accessories: